2022 Livestock Schedule of Events

Wednesday, Feb. 9

Thursday, Feb. 10

Friday, Feb. 11

Saturday, Feb. 12

Sunday, Feb. 13

8am.-1p.m.
10a.m. -8 p.m.
10a.m. -8 p.m.
1p.m.-9p.m.
lpm. —4pm.
6 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.
9am.—1pm.
10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

Following Brahman
Following Brangus
12 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

9a.m.

10a.m.

10a.m.
1p.m.—2p.m.

12 p.m.
3p.m.—5pm.
7p.m.-9p.m.
Conclusion of Show

8am.-1pm.

9am.

9am.

9 am - 12 noon
9 am - 12 noon
9 am— 12 noon
1p.m.—6pm.
1p.m.—6pm.
1p.m.—6p.m.
1:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

4 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7 p.m.

9am.

10 a.m.

11 a.m.
4p.m.-8p.m.
TBD

5p.m.

5p.m.

Open & Youth Beef Cattle Arrive
Open & Youth — Angus, Grey & Red Brahman, Brangus,
Ultrablack & Zebu
Youth Rabbits Arrive
Pre-Junior Rabbits Arrive
Purebred Poultry Arrive
Youth Dairy Goat Arrival
Southeastern Miniature Zebu Classic
Youth Dairy Goat Showmanship Clinic
Beef Exhibitor Meeting & Dinner

Youth Swine Arrive

Purebred Poultry Judging

Youth Rabbit & Pre-Junior Rabbit Judging
Open Grey & Red Brahman Show

Open Brangus Show

Open Zebu Show

Open Angus Show

Youth Dairy Goat Showmanship

Youth Swine Meeting & Dinner

Youth Beef Showmanship & Show
(Angus, Grey & Red Brahman, Brangus & Zebu)
Purebred Poultry Judging (as needed)
Youth Rabbit & Pre-Junior Rabbit Judging
Purebred Poultry Judges Q & A
Youth Dairy Goat Show
Open Dairy Goats Arrive
Beef Cattle Released
Youth Show Only Dairy Goat Release

Youth Beef Cattle Arrive
Youth All Other Beef Cattle Show
Open Dairy Goat Show (non-pay)
4-H/FFA Livestock Judging Contest (8 a.m. - Registration)
Youth Rabbit Showmanship — Senior Division
Youth Rabbit Showmanship —Intermediate Division
Pre-Junior Rabbit Showmanship
Youth Rabbit Showmanship — Senior Division
Youth Rabbit Showmanship —Intermediate Division
Youth Rabbit Showmanship — Junior Division
4-H/FFA Horse Judging Contest (12:30 pm — Registration)
4-H Livestock Judging Contest Awards
Youth Swine Showmanship
4-H Horse Judging Contest Awards
Beef Exhibitor Meeting & Dinner

Open Dairy Goat Show (pay)

Youth Dog Show (Showmanship, Rally, Agility & Obedience)
Youth Swine Show

Purebred Poultry Released

Youth Beef Showmanship — Youth All Other Beef Cattle
Open Goats Released

Youth Swine Released (or at conclusion of Show)
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Monday, Feb. 14 10 am. Youth Beef Show — Youth All Other Beef Cattle

2p.m.—7p.m. Open & Youth Boer Goats Arrive
lpm.—4pm. Youth Steer Arrive
5p.m.—7p.m. Youth Rabbit & Pre-Junior Rabbit Released
6 p.m. Youth Steer Exhibitor Meeting
7p.m.-9p.m. Beef Cattle Released

Tuesday, Feb. 15 8am.-1pm. Open & Youth Beef Cattle Arrive

Open — Charolais, Dexter, Limousin, Simmental, Percentage
Simmental & Santa Gertrudis

Youth — Charolais, Limousin, Simmental, Percentage Simmental
& Santa Gertrudis

8a.m.—12 noon Youth & Open Boer Goats Arrive

lp.m.—9pm. Youth Poultry Arrive

1p.m.—-9pm. Pre-Junior (Pee Wee) Poultry Arrive

3p.m. Youth Steer Showmanship

6 p.m. Boer Goat Exhibitor Meeting

7 p.m. Beef Exhibitor Meeting & Dinner
Wednesday, Feb. 16 10 a.m. Open Boer Goat Show (Pay)

10 am. Open Dexter Show

Following Dexter Open Charolais Show

Following Charolais ~ Open Santa Gertrudis Show
Following Santa Gertrudis Open Simmental & Percentage Simmental Show
Following Simmental Open Limousin Show

10 am. Youth Poultry (Purebred) Judging

10 am. Pre-Junior (Pee Wee) Poultry Judging

12 noon -8 p.m. Open Rabbit Arrive

4 p.m. Youth Boer Goat Showmanship

7 p.m. Youth Steer Show

Thursday, Feb. 17 9am. Youth Beef Showmanship & Show

(Charolais, Limousin, Simmental, Percentage Simmental & Santa
Gertrudis)

9a.m. Youth Market Goat Show

Following Market Goat Youth Boer Goat Show
Following Youth Show Open Boer Goat Show (non-pay)

12 noon Youth Steer Awards Luncheon
2:30 p.m. Youth Steer Released
12 p.m. -2 p.m. Youth Llama Arrive
3 p.m. Youth Llama Exhibitor Meeting
6 p.m. Boer Goats Released
7p.m.-9p.m. Beef Cattle Released
Friday, Feb. 18 7am.-3pm. Youth Dairy Arrive
Ayrshire, Brown Swiss, Guernsey, Holstein & Jersey
7am.-6pm. Open Dairy Arrive

Ayrshire, Brown Swiss, Guernsey, Holstein & Jersey
8a.m.—-10:30 a.m. Youth Registered Sheep, Market Lamb & Wether Dam Arrive
8:30 a.m. Open Rabbit Judging
8:30 a.m. Youth Llama Show Meet the Judge
Following Meet the Judge Youth Llama Showmanship

Youth Llama Halter Classes

30 minutes after Youth Llama Halter Classes is completed
Youth Llama Obstacle Classes
10:30 a.m. — 2:30 p.m. Pygmy Goats Arrive

4 p.m.
11:30 a.m.

Pygmy Goat Club Sponsored Sanction Show
Youth Sheep Exhibitor Meeting
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Saturday, Feb. 19

Sunday, Feb. 20

Monday, Feb. 21

12 noon — 6 p.m.
12 noon — 6 p.m.
2p.m.

3p.m. —-5p.m.
6 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7 a.m.
8 a.m.
8 a.m.

Youth Poultry Showmanship

Pre-Junior (Pee Wee) Poultry Showmanship
Youth Poultry (Commercial) Judging

Open Llama Arrive

Youth Sheep Fitting & Grooming Contest
Dairy Exhibitor Meeting

Open Cavy Arrive
Open Cavy Judging
Open Llama Showmanship / Halter Classes

30 minutes after Open Llama Halter Classes is completed

9a.m.
9a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Open & Youth Llama Performance Classes / Obstacle & PR
Pygmy Goat Show (Pay)

4-H/FFA Poultry Judging Contest (8:00 a.m. — Registration)
4-H/FFA Dairy Judging Contest

(8:00 a.m. — FFA Check-in, 8:30 a.m. — FFA Written Test)
(9:00 a.m. — 4-H Registration)

Youth Market Lamb Show

Following Market Lamb ~ Wether Dam Show

1p.m.
1p.m.
5:30 p.m.

9a.m.

Following Open Show
9am.

9am.

11 a.m.

4 p.m.

5p.m.-8p.m.

5p.m.

5p.m.

8:30 a.m.

After Cow Classes
3 p.m.

2p.m.

3p.m.

3p.m.

4 p.m.

6 p.m.

Open Rabbit Judging
Youth Sheep Showmanship
Youth Dairy Showmanship

Open Dairy Show — Heifer Classes
(Ayrshire, Brown Swiss, Guernsey, Holstein & Jersey)
Youth Dairy Show — Heifer Classes
Open & Youth Llama Performance/Pack/Youth PR
Pygmy Goat Show (Non Pay)
Youth Registered Sheep Show
Youth Sheep Released or end of show
Open Rabbit Released
Open & Youth Llama Released
Pygmy Goat Released

Open & Youth Dairy Show - Cow Classes

Open Dairy Supreme Champion

Champion of Champions Contest

Youth Poultry Show & 4-H Poultry Judging Contest Awards
Youth Poultry Released

Pre-Junior (Pee Wee) Poultry Released

Open & Youth Dairy Released

Champion of Champions Awards Ceremony



